SMART’s Embedded Flash Solutions
eUSB Flash Drive
Embedded USB Flash Based Drive
SMART Modular Technologies’ Embedded USB (eUSB) is a Flash based
drive designed to be used as a main boot and storage device for embed-
ded systems. The eUSB’s small form-factor, lower power consumption and
fast access times offer distinct technical advantages over more traditional
mass storage devices.

• Industry standard servers
• Storage
Ordering Information
STD Profile Connector
Part Number Voltage Capacity
SHEU52L001GQ4TC 5V 1GB
SHEU52L002GQ9TC 5V 2GB
SHEU52L004GQATC 5V 4GB
SHEU52L008GQBTC 5V 8GB
SHEU52L016GQCTC 5V 16GB
SHEU52L032GQDTC 5V 32GB
Low Profile Connector
Part Number Voltage Capacity
SHEU32U001GQ4TC 3V 1GB
SHEU32U002GQ9TC  3V 2GB
SHEU32U004GQATC   3V 4GB
SHEU32U008GQBTC  3V 8GB
SHEU32U016GQCTC  3V 16GB
SHEU32U032GQDTC 3V 32GB
SHEU52U001GQ4TC   5V 1GB
SHEU52U002GQ9TC  5V 2GB
SHEU52U004GQATC 5V 4GB
SHEU52U008GQBTC 5V 8GB
SHEU52U016GQCTC 5V 16GB
SHEU52U032GQDTC 5V 32GB
2mm Connector
Part Number Voltage Capacity
SHEU32M001GQ4TC 3V 1GB
SHEU32M002GQ9TC 3V 2GB
SHEU32M004GQATC 3V 4GB
SHEU32M008GQBTC 3V 8GB
SHEU32M016GQCTC 3V 16GB
SHEU32M032GQDTC 3V 32GB
SHEU52M001GQ4TC 5V 1GB
SHEU52M002GQ9TC 5V 2GB
SHEU52M004GQATC 5V 4GB
SHEU52M008GQBTC 5V 8GB
SHEU52M016GQCTC 5V 16GB
SHEU52M032GQDTC 5V 32GB
eUSB Diagram
1.360 [34.54 mm]
1.110 [28.19 mm]
.593 [15.06 mm]